
From: Andrea Kock <Andrea.Kock@nrc.gov>  
Sent: Monday, July 14, 2025 8:25 PM 
To: Wood, Jill D (DOH) <Jill.Wood@doh.wa.gov> 
Cc: Adelaide Giantelli <Adelaide.Giantelli@nrc.gov>; Tammy Bloomer 
<Tamara.Bloomer@nrc.gov>; Robert Johnson <Robert.Johnson@nrc.gov>; John Monninger 
<John.Monninger@nrc.gov>; Farrah Gaskins <Farrah.Gaskins@nrc.gov>; Randy Erickson 
<Randy.Erickson@nrc.gov>; Jenks, Lauren (DOH) <Lauren.Jenks@DOH.WA.GOV>; Martell, P 
John (DOH) <John.Martell@DOH.WA.GOV>; Mickelson, Jason R (DOH) 
<Jason.Mickelson@doh.wa.gov>; angela leek (angelaleek@summitetassociates.com) 
<angelaleek@summitetassociates.com>; paulschmidt@summitetassociates.com; 
ext_James_Grice <james.grice@state.co.us>; Blakinger, Dane A (DOH) 
<dane.blakinger@doh.wa.gov>; Williams, Chris (DOH) <Chris.Williams@DOH.WA.GOV> 
Subject: WA State - MRB Meeting July 15, 2025 

 

Jill- thanks for the warm welcome and the update!  I’m looking forward to meeting you tomorrow. 

 

 

Andrea Kock 

Director (Acting), Office of Nuclear Material Safety and Safeguards 

United States Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
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